
St Winefride’s RC Parish Church 

Mass times and intentions 

Monday 19th August – Sunday 1st September 2019 

 

DATE TIME INTENTION 
 

Monday 19th August 10.00 am Paula Tunstall 
 

Tuesday 20th August 10.00 am Margaret & Geoff Davis  
 

Wednesday 21st August 10.00 am Mass or Service of Word and Eucharist 
 

Thursday 22nd August 10.00 am Mass or Service of Word and Eucharist 
 

Friday 23rd August 10.00 am Mass or Service of Word and Eucharist 
 

Saturday 24th August 10.00 am 
6.30 pm 

No Service 
Agnes & Stanley Jones 

Sunday 25th August 8.45 am 
10.45 am 

Parish family 
Julia Jones (60th birthday) 

 

Monday 26th August 10.00 am Mass or Service of Word and Eucharist 
 

Tuesday 27th August 10.00 am Mass or Service of Word and Eucharist 
 

Wednesday 28th August 10.00 am Mass or Service of Word and Eucharist 
 

Thursday 29th August 10.00 am Mass or Service of Word and Eucharist 
 

Friday 30th August  10.00 am Mass or Service of Word and Eucharist 
 

Saturday 31st August 10.00 am 
6.30 pm 

No Service 
Monica Kangley 

Sunday 1st September 
 

Baptism 
Celebrant - Deacon Paul Sutton 

8.45 am 
10.45 am 
2.00 pm 

Parish family 
Paula Tunstall 
Evelyn Ince  

 


